MLV0805E31103T
Part Number MLV0805E31103T
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description VARISTOR 18.4V 40A 0805
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets MLV0805E31103T.pdf
MLV0805E31103T Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MLV0805E31103T
Manufacturer Part Number MLV0805E31103T Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay Description VARISTOR 18.4V 40A 0805
Package / Case Digi-Reel® Quantity Available 500
Varistor Voltage (Typ) 18.4V Varistor Voltage (Min) 16.5V
Varistor Voltage (Max) 20.3V Series -
Packaging Original-Reel® Package / Case 0805 (2012 Metric)
Other Names BC3385DKR Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Number of Circuits 1 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Maximum DC Volts 14V
Maximum AC Volts 11V Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 10 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Energy 0.10J
Detailed Description 18.4V 40A Varistor 1 Circuit Surface Mount 0805 (2012 Metric) Current - Surge 40A
Capacitance @ Frequency 280pF @ 1MHz
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MLV0805E31103T : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MLV0805E31103T
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MLV1206-700K VARISTOR 70V 200A 1206 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
MLV0603E32503T VARISTOR 41.5V 30A 0603 Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
MLV0603E32503T VARISTOR 41.5V 30A 0603 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MLV0603E31403T VARISTOR 25.5V 30A 0603 Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
MLV1206E33003T VARISTOR 200A 1206 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MLV0805E30403T VARISTOR 8.2V 40A 0805 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MLV0603E32003T VARISTOR 34.5V 30A 0603 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MLV0603E30703T VARISTOR 12.5V 30A 0603 Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
MLV1206E30403T VARISTOR 150A 1206 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MLV0805E32503T VARISTOR 41.5V 30A 0805 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MLV0603E31103T MLV SMD 0603 NISN 11V TAPE E3 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MLV1206E32003T VARISTOR 200A 1206 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MLV1206E32503T VARISTOR 200A 1206 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MLV0805E30703T VARISTOR 12.5V 40A 0805 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MLV1206E34003T VARISTOR 180A 1206 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MLV1206E31403T VARISTOR 200A 1206 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MLV0603E31403T VARISTOR 25.5V 30A 0603 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MLV1206E33503T VARISTOR 180A 1206 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MLV1206E31103T VARISTOR 200A 1206 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MLV0603E32003T VARISTOR 34.5V 30A 0603 Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
MLV0805E31103T Details PDF